EDS10ADSP-E4
SHALLOW COMPACT BASS ENCLOSURE
STREET SERIES ENCLOSURES
Small, compact and powerful, the STREET series 10” enclosure is designed to
add powerful bass in a small footprint.
Built for performance while keeping a compact size, the STREET series enclosure
features a shallow 10” subwoofer designed to deliver a precise and deep sound
with accurate sound reproduction. The ultra-efficient Class D amplifier features a
powerful DSP front end that gives the user full control over the 4-band parametric
EQ, subsonic filter, low pass filter, phase and time delay via the smartphone app,
that allows setup from the driver’s seat. When bass is required and space is
limited the STREET series compact enclosure is the perfect product for your bass
enhancement.
BEST TECHNOLOGY - Unique to market DSP technology integrated into an active
enclosure with an in-house developed smartphone-controlled APP.
POWERFUL DESIGN - Solid well well-structured MDF enclosure design with a carefully
calculated internal air volume to allow for optimal performance and output. Whilst still
keeping to a compact size.
BEST FEATURES -The APP and DSP for these enclosures give features not seen
before. Full control of EQ, phasing, Q factors, and slopes is needed to give better bass
control.
BEST PERFORMANCE - Featuring our powerful built-in amp, paired with DSP capabili-
ty this compact box offers high levels of performance for the most demanding of users.
PAPER COMPOSITE
AUTO SENSE
FOAM SURROUND
HIGH LEVEL INPUT
The subwoofer in the enclosure
features a composite paper cone which
is rigid and strong for accurate and
powerful bass reproduction.
For easy integration we have included
auto-sense turn on, this means for
OEM installations there is no need
to find a remote turn on signal when
installing into any vehicle.
A lightweight foam surround allows
us to create an efficient subwoofer.
As a result of the suspension and
surround the slim woofer has a higher
linear excursion and a more accurate
frequency response.
When installing into an OEM headunit
our Street series compact box has
high level input, meaning this box can
installed easily without an aftermarket
head-unit.
Active Enclosure with built in amplifier
for easier installation and wiring to a
vehicle.
Our latest enclosure to feature our
new DSP Tuning app which allows the
end user to adjust all aspects of their
enclosure from the palm of their hands.
ACTIVE ENCLOSURE
DSP TUNING APP
DOWNLOADS
PHOTOS
Model EDS10ADSP-E4
Driver EDS10D2S
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
 144mm (5.7”) x
 320mm (12.6”) x
 457mm (18”)
RMS Power 300 watts
Peak Power 900 watts
Impedance 2.2 Ohms
Frequency Response 30Hz - 250Hz
Configuration 2nd order acoustic suspension